AROOSTOOK OOUN'l'Y. 

No. of 
Description of Townships. Acres. Amount. 

A, H. 2, W. E. L. S. 600 Five hundred and forty dollars, $540 

B, R. 2, do 960 Eight hundrod and sixty-four dollars, 864 

C, R. 2, do 1000 Six hundred and firty dollars. 660 
D, R. 2, do 1054 Six hundred and thirty-two dollars, 632 
E, It. 2, do 6UO Threo hundred and sixty doll.rs, 360 
No. 3, R. 3, W. E. L. S., 844 Sevon hundred and sixty dollars, 760 
No. 4, R. 3, do 896 EIght hundred and six dollars, 806 
No. 7. R.3, do 960 Seven hundred and twonty dollnrs, 720 

No. 8, n. 3, do 960 Seven hundred and twenty dollars, 720 
No. 9, R. 3, do 1000 Six hundrod dollars, 600 
No. ]0. R. 3, do 1000 Six hundred dollars, 600 
No. 16, R. 3, do 1000 Three hundreu dol hI's, 300 
No. 7, R. 3, do 1000 Three hundred and fifty dollars, 360 

No. 1, R. 4, do 960 l'wo hundred and cloven dollars, 211 

No. 2, R. 4, do 900 Two hundred and eighty-eight uollars, 288 

No. 3, R. 4, do 1000 Six hundred nnd fifty dollars, 660 

No. 7, R. 4, do 1000 One thousand dollars, 1,000 

No. 8, H. ,1, do 1000 Six huodred dollars, 600 
No. 9, R. 4, do 1000 Six hundred dollnrs, 600